
Office Party Ballot Name Mail_Address City_St_Zip Phone E_mail
U.S. President/Vice President REP Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence
U.S. President/Vice President DEM Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. Harris
U.S. President/Vice President LIB Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy "Spike" Cohen
U.S. President/Vice President IND Brock Pierce / Karla Ballard
U.S. Senator REP Cynthia M. Lummis 1825 Campstool Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 369‐2442info@lummisforwyoming.com
U.S. Senator DEM Merav Ben David P.O. Box 1007 Laramie, WY 82073 (307) 214‐0510contact@mbendavid2020.com
U.S. Representative REP Liz Cheney P.O. Box 697 Casper, WY 82602 (307) 247‐1414liz@teamcheney.com
U.S. Representative DEM Lynnette Grey Bull P.O. Box 1661 Ft. Washakie, WY 82514 (307) 213‐9797lynnettegreybull@gmail.com
U.S. Representative LIB Richard Brubaker 4530 W Mountain View Dr. Riverton, WY 82501 (307) 851‐9319bru2020uswy@gmail.com
U.S. Representative CON Jeff Haggit P.O. Box 1024 Mt. View, WY  82939 (307) 800‐7811haggitforhouse@gmail.com
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Office Party Ballot Name Mail_Address City_St_Zip Phone E_mail
Senate Dist. 4  REP Tara Nethercott 2469 WIND RIVER TRAIL TRL CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐399‐7696 TARANETHERCOTTFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM
Senate Dist. 6  REP Anthony Bouchard 1903 S. GREELY HWY #273 CHEYENNE WY 82007 307‐212‐6464 ANTHONY@SENBOUCHARD.COM
Senate Dist. 6  DEM Britney Wallesch 3100 DOUGLAS ST CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐209‐4952 WALLESCHFORWY@GMAIL.COM
Senate Dist. 8  REP Affie Ellis P.O. BOX 454 CHEYENNE WY 82003 307‐287‐9095 AFFIE.ELLIS@GMAIL.COM
Senate Dist. 8  DEM James Byrd 2511 SNYDER AVE CHEYENNE WY 82001 307‐223‐5293 JAMES@BYRD4WYOMING.COM
House Dist. 7  REP Sue Wilson 1207 CRESTVIEW DR CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐316‐7497 SUE@WILSONWYOMINGHOUSE7.COM
House Dist. 8  REP Bob Nicholas 6225 MOUNTAINVIEW DRIVE CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐634‐6057 BOB@PROFORMTECH.COM
House Dist. 8  DEM Marcie Kindred P.O. BOX 4262 CHEYENNE WY 82003 307‐631‐5649 MARCIE@KINDREDFORWYOMING.COM
House Dist. 9  REP Landon J. Brown 5200 OPAL DRIVE CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐630‐0582 LANDON.BROWN@GMAIL.COM
House Dist. 10  REP John Eklund 2918 US 85 CHEYENNE WY 82009 307‐630‐6232 EKLUND4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM
House Dist. 11  REP Jared Olsen P.O. BOX 4333 CHEYENNE WY 82003 307‐509‐0242 JAREDOLSEN@OLSENFORWYOMING.COM
House Dist. 11  DEM Amy Spieker 1006 E 19TH ST CHEYENNE WY 82001 307‐222‐9634 AMY@AMYSPIEKER.COM
House Dist. 12  REP Clarence Styvar 580 WILLSON CT CHEYENNE WY 82007 307‐631‐2566 CLSTYVAR@WYOMING.COM
House Dist. 12  DEM Lee Filer 1215 MEDLEY LOOP RD CHEYENNE WY 82007 307‐640‐3360 RENEEG8630@GMAIL.COM
House Dist. 41  REP Bill Henderson P.O. BOX 20877 CHEYENNE WY 82003 307‐201‐9898 BILL4WYO@GMAIL.COM
House Dist. 41  DEM Rebecca Fields 3533 AMHERST RD CHEYENNE WY 82001 307‐631‐5399 FIELDSRL5@ICLOUD.COM
House Dist. 42  REP Jim Blackburn P.O. BOX 831 CHEYENNE WY 82003 307‐514‐4318 BLACKBURNFORHOUSE42@GMAIL.COM
House Dist. 43  REP Dan Zwonitzer 521 COTTONWOOD DR CHEYENNE WY 82001 307‐214‐7826 DZWONITZER@WYOMING.COM
House Dist. 44  REP John B. Romero‐Martinez 505 E 5TH STREET CHEYENNE WY 82007 307‐274‐2708 JOHNBROMERO@OUTLOOK.COM
House Dist. 44  DEM Sara Burlingame P.O. BOX 544 CHEYENNE WY 82001 307‐214‐2556 BURLINGAME4HOUSE@GMAIL.COM
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Office Party Ballot Name Mail_Address City_St_Zip Phone E_mail
Commissioner REP Brian Lovett 1214 Falcon Ridge Cheyenne, WY 82009 307‐214‐6644 brian@lovett4commissioner.com
Commissioner REP K. N. Buck Holmes 2532 Moonlight Ct.  Cheyenne, WY 82009 307‐630‐0241 bholmes1942@yahoo.com
Commissioner DEM Jeff Dockter 7266 Telluride Dr. Cheyenne, WY 82009 307‐215‐3142 dockterforcommissioner@gmail.com

Conservation Dist ‐ At large Casey F. Epler P.O. Box 39 Hillsdale, WY 82060 307‐630‐2345 Not provided
Conservation Dist ‐ At large J.C. Manalo Cheyenne, WY  82001 307‐221‐2600 Not provided
Conservation Dist ‐ At large Jeremy Manley P.O. Box 21313 Cheyenne, WY  82003 Not provided
Conservation Dist ‐ Urban Tom Farrell 3815 Snyder Ave. Cheyenne, WY  82001 307‐632‐7560 Not provided
Conservation Dist ‐ Urban Kyle G. Cameron 1200 Dodge Ct. Cheyenne, WY  82001 307‐286‐9906 Not provided
Conservation Dist ‐ Rural Kevin Wells 1853 Studebaker Cheyenne, WY  82009 307‐433‐0366 Not provided
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Mayor/Ward Ballot Name Mail_Address City_St_Zip Phone E_mail
Mayor Rick Coppinger 6512 Moreland Ave. Cheyenne, WY  82009 (307) 214‐6695 rdcoppinger@charter.net
Mayor Patrick Collins 426 Carriage Drive Cheyenne, WY  82009 (307) 631‐1141 patrickcollinsformayor@gmail.com

I Jeff White 3716 Carey Ave. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 640‐6338 jeffw30@hotmail.com
I Miguel Reyes 212 E. 9th St Cheyenne, WY  82007 (307) 640‐6420 miguelreyesforcitycouncil@gmail.com
I Cameron Karajanis 2012 Van Lennen Ave. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 220‐3150 karajanis4cheyenne@gmail.com
I Pete Laybourn 515 E. 25th St. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 631‐2427 petelaybourn@icloud.com
II Bryan M. Cook 805 Samuel Lane Cheyenne, WY  82009 (307) 214‐0278 bryancook1@live.com
II Tom Segrave 209 Doubletree Ln. Cheyenne, WY  82009 Not provied sfagenttom@gmail.com
II Boyd O. Wiggam 2537 Plain View Rd. Cheyenne, WY  82009 (307) 757‐5798 bowiggam@gmail.com
II Keren Meister‐Emerich 6230 Mountainview Dr. Cheyenne, WY  82009 (307) 634‐8783 Keren.Meister.Emerich@gmail.com
III Rocky S. Case 1703 Gettysburg Dr. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 220‐1264 wyorocky@gmail.com
III Michelle D. Aldrich 4505 E. 17th St. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 760‐6213 teachwyo@yahoo.com
III Mike Luna 3525 Birch Pl. Cheyenne, WY  82001 (307) 631‐1656 coorslight40@bresnan.net
III Richard Johnson 612 McGovern Ave. Cheyenne, WY  82001 Not provided richardjohnson82001@gmail.com
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Office Ballot Name Mail_Address City_St_Zip Phone E_mail Withdrawn
LCCC Board Jenefer Pasqua 6808 Snowy River Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82001 Not Provided jeneferpasqua@gmail.com
LCCC Board Don Erickson 2781 Deming Bl. Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 631‐5660 done37@aol.com
LCCC Board James Ruby 1102 Coonrod Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 316‐4876 ruuuuu5@aim.com
LCCC Board Aaron H. Roberts 1155 Verlan Way Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 287‐0528 roberts.aaron.h@gmail.com
LCCC Board Bob Salazar 318 W. 5th Ave. Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 222‐9318 salazar@ieee.org
LCCC Board Wendy J. Soto 3439 Essex Rd. Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 631‐7566 2soto.wendy@gmail.com
LCCC Board Jess E. Ketcham 6197 Bison Run Loop Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 630‐2906 jeketcham@yahoo.com
LCSD#1 Lynn A. Storey‐Huylar 7216 Heritage Dr. Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 421‐0823 lynnhuylar@gmail.com
LCSD#1 Tim Bolin 3257 Forest Dr. Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 634‐9300 tim.bolin@laramie1.org
LCSD#1 Paulette Gadlin 3339 Stevens Dr. Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 634‐9530 pggadlin@gmail.com
LCSD#1 Gabriel J. Piña 832 Hillcrest Rd.  Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 369‐2708 gpina@pinabiz.com
LCSD#1 Alicia Smith 7401 Hazer Ct. Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 760‐5681 alicia‐lcsd1@outlook.com
LCSD#1 Brittany Ashby 822 Rozetta Cir. Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 772‐9146 brittanyforlcsd1@gmail.com
LCSD#1 Tara Russell 4004 Snyder Ave. Cheyenne, WY 82001 Not Provided tara@trustredbird.org
LCSD#2 ‐ Area C Heidi Romsa 5260 State Hwy. 216 Albin, WY 82050 (307) 286‐4561 romsafarm@rtconnect.net
LCSD#2 ‐ Area C Julie Rabou 6060 County Rd. 230  Albin, WY 82050 (307) 421‐1262 jrabou@yahoo.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area C Brian R. Blosmo 5138 County Rd. 227 Albin, WY 82050 (307) 258‐9500 Not Provided
LCSD#2 ‐ Area D Nicole Bach 3942 Meadow Dove Ln. Burns, WY 82053 (423) 544‐2294 bachna91@outlook.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area D Dave Keiter P.O. Box 176 Hillsdale, WY 82060 (307) 630‐1088 daverafter2k@gmail.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area E Julianne Randall P.O Box 934 Pine Bluffs, WY  82082 (307) 245‐3627 jrandall55@yahoo.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area E Matt Haas P.O. Box 158 Pine Bluffs, WY  82082 (307) 630‐3974 matthaas53@gmail.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area F Mike Olson 570 Ranch Ct.  Cheyenne, WY 82007 (307) 631‐1631 mike@wyosteel.com
LCSD#2 ‐ Area F Jessica Loyd 811 County Rd. 154 Carpenter, WY 82054 Not Provided jloyd77@gmail.com 9/22/2020

Office of the Laramie County Clerk
309 W. 20th Street, 

Cheyenne, WY  82001
Phone: 307‐633‐42422020 GENERAL ELECTION CANDIDATE SCHOOL

BOARD & LCCC BOARD OF TRUSTEES


	2020 General Election Candidate Roster
	2020 General Election Candidate_ROSTER_LARAMIE_ALL
	2020 General Election Candidate_ROSTER_LARAMIE_ALL1

	2020 General Election Candidate_ROSTER_LARAMIE_ALL - withdrawn



